
Offer only 1 = 7%  (all offered EAP)
Offer two services = 27%
Offer 3 services = 66%

Pairings of Services Offered:

	N = 82
	Work/Life
	Wellness
	MBHO
	Other

	EAP

	60
(73%)
	40
(49%)
	15 (18%)
	22 (27%)

	Work/Life

	
	34 
(42%)
	10 (12%)
	15
(18%)

	Wellness

	
	
	5
(6%)
	6 
(7%)

	MBHO

	
	
	
	3
(4%)
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